ANNORG NUMERORG

2010
2010

2011

2010

1997

2005

2008

2015

2009

2010

2002

2015
2015

2012

2009

2014
2013

80000235
80000235

88888269

80000023

282

311

318

484

43

66

290

237
237

288

90

438
28

GIUDICE

PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE

PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

DATA

LIQUIDAZIONE

06/06/2020
02/04/2020

23/01/2020
04/02/2020
07/01/2020
23/02/2020
18/06/2020
29/02/2020
03/03/2020
06/03/2020

05/03/2020

13/03/2020
13/03/2020

01/04/2020
12/03/2020

19/03/2020
01/04/2020

PROFESSIONISTA

ABATE IOLANDA
ABATE IOLANDA

ALFIERI ERNESTO

AQUILINO FAUSTO
AUGELLI MICHELE
AUGELLI MICHELE

AUGELLI MICHELE

BOZZA STEFANIA

BUONASORTE FRANCO

BUONOPANE PIERPAOLA

CALIPARI MARIA PIA

CAMPAGNA ALESSANDRA
CAMPAGNA ALESSANDRA

CARMI MARCO

CASO ROBERTO
CASO ROBERTO
CASO ROBERTO

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

ONORARIO A
CARICO
PROCEDURA
SENZA IVA E CAP
572
3.500,00
4072

2.648,00
4.313,56

6.961,56

6.978,40
6.978,40

3.654,00

3.654,00
8.400,00
8.400,00
7.000,00

7.000,00

4.660,00
4.660,00
1.732,60
1.732,60

2.200,00
2.200,00

4.620,00
4.620,00
3.300,00
3.300,00

5.250,00

5250

ONORARIO A
CARICO
AGGIUDICATARIO
SENZA IVA E CAP

671

671

697,84
697,84

1060
1060

1000
1000

550
550



2013
2013
2014
2009

2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014

2015
2015

2013
2013

2012

2012

2009

2013

507
507
423
502

184
160
160
16

513
513
513

584
584

345
345

213
213

488

39

479

259

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
PATTI VALENTINA
PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

RIGNANESE STEFANIA
RIGNANESE STEFANIA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

06/02/2020
06/02/2020
03/03/2020
06/03/2020

24/01/2020
28/05/2020
28/05/2020
28/06/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020
27/02/2020

24/01/2020
24/01/2020

10/02/2020
10/02/2020

18/03/2020
18/03/2020

09/04/2020

03/03/2020

11/04/2020

18/06/2020

CATALANO SAVERIO
CATALANO SAVERIO
CATALANO SAVERIO
CATALANO SAVERIO

CAVALIERE FRANCESCO
CAVALIERE FRANCESCO
CAVALIERE FRANCESCO
CAVALIERE FRANCESCO

COCCIARITA
COCCIARITA
COCCIARITA

COLANGELO TEODORA
COLANGELO TEODORA

CONSALVO MICHELE
CONSALVO MICHELE

CORDISCO VALERIA LUIGIA
CORDISCO VALERIA LUIGIA

CORVINO OTTAVIA

CURCI FRANCESCO

DE FILIPPO GIANNINO

DE LEO DANIELA

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

3.489,20

8.164,73

11.653,93

4.200,00

4.200,00
4.004,00

4.004,00
6.435,00

6.435,00
4.576,00

4.576,00

1.144,00
1.144,00

4.000,00

4.000,00

697,34
907,19
1116,54
2721,07
2.750,00
697,84
3.850,00
3.850,00
10.450,00 697,84
550
550
572
572
314,6
314,6
1.500,00
1.500,00
3.850,00 753,67
3.850,00 753,67

912,45
912,45

550
550



2017
2017

2011

2014
1996
1996
2014

2012
2012

2015
2016

2013

2015
2014
2015
2015

1998
1998
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012

2012

145
145

603

269
348
348
268

66
66

142
254

333

177
103
51
51

178
178
107
107
30

30

314

314

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE
CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

28/05/2020
28/05/2020

17/02/2020

31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
23/04/2020

10/04/2020
10/04/2020

29/02/2020
25/03/2020

12/02/2020

09/01/2020
05/02/2020
05/06/2020
05/06/2020

14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
14/04/2020
23/01/2020
23/01/2020
19/03/2020

19/03/2020

DE MEO FABRIZIO
DE MEO FABRIZIO

TOT.

DE MEO ROBERTO

TOT.

DE TRINO CRISTIANO PIO
DE TRINO CRISTIANO PIO
DE TRINO CRISTIANO PIO
DE TRINO CRISTIANO PIO

TOT.

DELL'ORCO BARTOLOMEO
DELL'ORCO BARTOLOMEO

TOT.

DELL'OSSO SIMONA
DELL'OSSO SIMONA

TOT.

DI DIO CARMINE

TOT.

DI GIOVINE MARIA ASSUNTA
DI GIOVINE MARIA ASSUNTA
DI GIOVINE MARIA ASSUNTA
DI GIOVINE MARIA ASSUNTA

TOT.

DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA
DISANTI FAUSTA

DISANTI FAUSTA

TOT.

3.489,20

3.489,20

3.500,00
4.500,00

8.000,00

4.884,84

4.884,84
697,84

1.000,00
1.697,84

4.004,00

2.860,00

4.591,16

4.000,00

15.455,16

2.750,00
2.750,00

5.250,00
5.250,00

4.004,00
4.004,00
1.000,00
4.000,00
944

5.944,00

697,84
697,84
697,84
697,84
1000
1000
697,84
697,84
550
550
700
750
1450
574
574
898
1148 898



2011

2013

2013

2015

2015

2009

2002

2010

2013
2013

2015
2015
2016

2011

2013
2010
2014
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

80000258

353

88

22

419

604

42

72

92
92

385
385
306

635

11

137
34

614
383
383
383
383

PALAGANO MICHELE 04/02/2020

RIGNANESE STEFANIA 21/04/2020

RIGNANESE STEFANIA 05/02/2020

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE

PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

13/01/2020

13/03/2020

24/02/2020

05/03/2020

22/06/2020

13/03/2020
13/03/2020

25/05/2020
25/05/2020
05/06/2020

14/05/2020

28/01/2020
07/03/2020
12/03/2020
13/03/2020
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
01/04/2020

DI VIRGILIO GIOVANNI MAURO

TOT.
FABIANO NICOLETTA

TOT.
FALCONE FEDERICO

TOT.
FESCE ANTONIO S.

TOT.
GRANATO TIZIANA

TOT.
IENGO GAETANO

TOT.
JORI DOMENICO ANDREA

TOT.
JUDICE MARIA ROSARIA EMMA

TOT.
LISI MARIO LUCIO
LISI MARIO LUCIO

TOT.
LIVIO MASSIMO
LIVIO MASSIMO
LIVIO MASSIMO

TOT.
LOZUPONE MICHHELE

TOT.

LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA

1.395,68
1.395,68

551

551
2.860,00

1.072,50
3.932,50

2.399,73

5.390,00
5.390,00
2.860,00
2.860,00
1.723,00
1.723,00
2.862,00
2.862,00

4.576,00
4.576,00

2.000,00
2.000,00

667,48
667,48

697,84
697,84

572

572

1046,76
500

1047
500
500
500
500

550
550
572
572

574
574
825
825



2009

2010

2009

2014

2006

2010

2014

2015

2015

2012

2014
2014

2011
2013

2010
2010
2010

2014
2014
2014
2014

383

454

383

278

307

178

354

442

164

80000008

568
568

80000179
37

80000137
80000137
80000137

412
412
10
10

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE
PATTI VALENTINA

PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

01/04/2020
21/04/2020
22/04/2020
06/03/2020
21/02/2020
18/06/2020
20/04/2020
20/04/2020
06/03/2020

27/02/2020

05/03/2020
19/03/2020

21/01/2020
03/03/2020

25/02/2020
25/02/2020
25/02/2020

21/04/2020
21/04/2020
24/04/2020
24/04/2020

LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA
LUCISANO SILVANA

MAFROLLA BIASE GIUSEPPE

MAIDA LUIGI UGO

MANFREDI FELICE

MANTUANO LORENZO

MARUCCI ARTURO

OCCHICONE GIUSEPPE

PALUMBO MARIO

PELLEGRINI GIUSEPPE
PELLEGRINI GIUSEPPE

PETRILLI CHRISTIAN
PETRILLI CHRISTIAN

PRIGNANO SABINA
PRIGNANO SABINA
PRIGNANO SABINA

RINALDI CATERINA
RINALDI CATERINA
RINALDI CATERINA
RINALDI CATERINA

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

51.081,89
53.481,62
5.376,88
5.376,88
5.582,72
5.582,72
5.080,27
5.080,27

3.500,00
3.500,00

4.789,72

4.789,72

2.860,00

6.006,00

8.866,00

3.000,00
3.000,00

5.390,00
5.390,00

3.300,00

3.300,00

7.264,40
7.264,40

500
697,84
5791,6
716,89
716,89
1395,68
1395,68
725,75
725,75
1100
1100
550
550
1047
1047
572
572
858
572
1430
631,16
858
1489,16



2015

1998

1998

2010
2011

2011
2011
2013

2013
2015

2012
2008
2008
2009
2005
2013
2010
2013
2014
2008

2011
1993
2009

1999
2010

226

94

399

446
80000257

589
589
275

61
11

566

158
26

136
418
664

90
289

224
288
329

295
375

CARUSO CLAUDIO

RIGNANESE STEFANIA

CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA
PALAGANO MICHELE

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
PALAGANO MICHELE

PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
PATTI VALENTINA
PATTI VALENTINA
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE
PALAGANO MICHELE

13/03/2020

03/06/2020

03/03/2020

07/03/2020
21/04/2020

12/03/2020
12/03/2020
23/04/2020

07/03/2020
12/03/2020

17/02/2020
24/02/2020
04/03/2020
06/03/2020
07/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020

14/03/2020
01/04/2020
09/04/2020

20/04/2020
26/04/2020

SANTORO LIBERA MARIA

SENERCHIA GIUSEPPE

SORRENTI SUSANNA

SPERTI VALERIA
SPERTI VALERIA

STRAFACE BARBARA
STRAFACE BARBARA
STRAFACE BARBARA

TOMAIUOLO LAURA
TOMAIUOLO LAURA

TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA

TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA

TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

TOT.

3.320,00
3.320,00
3.859,18
3.859,18
3.489,20
1.000,00
4.489,20
3.489,20

3.489,20

2.860,00
2860

5.272,14

2.500,00
2.500,00

697,84

697,84

3489
1268,54
4757,54
1.716,00

1.716,00
671
671

1006,5
1006,5
1342
621

561
2200
1006,5
561
671

500.00
750
500
500



2010
2005

2014

2013

375
179

465

80000030

PALAGANO MICHELE
CARUSO CLAUDIO

PALAGANO MICHELE

PALAGANO MICHELE

26/04/2020
18/06/2020

05/03/2020

03/04/2020

TRINASTICH DANIELA
TRINASTICH DANIELA

TOT.

VIOLA GIOVANNI

TOT.

ZOLLI ROBERTA

TOT.

4.697,00
9.969,14 10317,5
2.600,00
2.600,00
550
550

1750



